
 
 

WEST LOTHIAN PLANNING COMMITTEE/WEST LOTHIAN COUNCIL (PLANNING) 
 

TIMETABLE 2017-2018 
 

 

Reports to committee 
officer by 12 noon 

Agenda 
Issue 

Meeting Room 

Wed 16 Aug 2017 Thurs 17 Aug 2017 Wed 23 Aug 2017 Council Chambers 

Wed 13 Sept 2017 Thurs 14 Sept 2017 Wed 20 Sept 2017 Council Chambers 

Wed 4 Oct 2017 Thurs 5 Oct 2017 Wed 11 Oct 2017 Council Chambers 

Wed 8 Nov 2017 Thurs 9 Nov 2017 Wed 15 Nov 2017 Council Chambers 

Wed 3 Jan 2018 Thurs 4 Jan 2018 Wed 10 Jan 2018 Council Chambers 

Wed 21 Feb 2018 Thurs 22 Feb 2018 Wed 28 Feb 2018 Council Chambers 

Wed 21 Mar 2018 Thurs 22 Mar 2018 Wed 28 Mar 2018 Council Chambers 

Wed 18 Apr 2018 Thurs 19 Apr 2018 Wed 25 Apr 2018 Council Chambers 

Weds 16 May 2018 Thurs 17 May 2018 Weds 23 May 2018 Council Chambers 

Weds 13 Jun 2018 Thurs 14 Jun 2018 Weds 20 Jun 2018 Council Chambers 

 

All West Lothian Council Planning Committee Meetings will be held at 10.00 am  

 

All West Lothian Council (Planning) Meetings will be held at 11.00am or at the conclusion of the WLCPC 

 


